18 to be used to induce an abortion which is not necessary to save the
19 life of the mother. Such services shall be available to uninsured
20 women who are at least eighteen (18) to fifty-five (55) years of age
21 with a family Modified Adjusted Gross Income for the household
22 size that does not exceed two hundred and one percent (201%) of
23 the Federal Poverty Level (FPL) and who is a legal resident of the
24 state

From General Revenue Fund (0101). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6,289,09125
From Department of Health and Senior Services Federal Fund (0143).